SEPTEMBER

6 Sat

17 Wed

20 Sat

23 Tue

27 Sat

27 Sat

OCTOBER

1 Wed

10 Fri

11 Sat

15 Wed

21 Tue

28 Tue

NOVEMBER

8 Sat

15 Sat

22 Sat

29 Sat

December

8 Mon

RANDOLPH GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY
2014 SCHEDULE

| UPDATE 8/29/14 |

Randolph Invitational

West Morris- Parsippany Hills
Warwick Valley Invitational
Roxbury

Bowdin Classic (Varsity)
Passaic Invitational (Fr-JV)

Morris Knolls

Greystone Invitational (Fr-JV)
Manhattan Invitational (Varsity)
MCTCA Underclass (Fr-1V)
NJAC Championships

Morris County Champs

State Sectional (Varsity)
State Groups (Varsity)
Meet of Champions (Varsity)

Nike Regional (Varsity)

XC Awards

@ Freedom Park

@ Greystone Park
@ Sanfordville School
@ Greystone Park

@ Wappingers Falls (NY)
@ Garrett Mountain

@Greystone Park

@ Greystone Park

9:00pm
5:00pm
10:00am
4:40pm

9:00am
9:00am

4:40pm

4:00pm

@ Van Cortlandt Park (NY)3:00pm

@Greystone Park

@ Greystone Park

@ Greystone Park

@ Garrett Mountain

@ Holmdel Park

@ Holmdel Park

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

10:50am
1:00pm

11:45am

@ Wappingers Falls NY) 9:00am

@ Meadow Wood Manor 6:30pm



