RANDOLPH GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

2014 SCHEDULE

UPDATE 8/29/14

SEPTEMBER				
	6 Sat	Randolph Invitational	@ Freedom Park	9:00pm
	17 Wed	West Morris- Parsippany Hills	@ Greystone Park	5:00pm
	20 Sat	Warwick Valley Invitational	@ Sanfordville School	10:00am
	23 Tue	Roxbury	@ Greystone Park	4:40pm
	27 Sat 27 Sat	Bowdin Classic (Varsity) Passaic Invitational (Fr-JV)	@ Wappingers Falls (NY)@ Garrett Mountain	9:00am 9:00am
OCTOBER				
	1 Wed	Morris Knolls	@Greystone Park	4:40pm
	10 Fri	Greystone Invitational (Fr-JV)	@ Greystone Park	4:00pm
	11 Sat	Manhattan Invitational (Varsity)	@ Van Cortlandt Park (NY	7)3:00pm
	15 Wed	MCTCA Underclass (Fr-JV)	@Greystone Park	4:00pm
	21 Tue	NJAC Championships	@ Greystone Park	4:00pm
	28 Tue	Morris County Champs	@ Greystone Park	4:00pm
NOVEMBER				
	8 Sat	State Sectional (Varsity)	@ Garrett Mountain	10:50am
	15 Sat	State Groups (Varsity)	@ Holmdel Park	1:00pm
	22 Sat	Meet of Champions (Varsity)	@ Holmdel Park	11:45am
	29 Sat	Nike Regional (Varsity)	@ Wappingers Falls (NY)	9:00am
December				
	8 Mon	XC Awards	@ Meadow Wood Manor	6:30pm